
Gold Sponsor Don  Torchia Basement To Roof Home Inspections Home Inspectors (248) 224-6332 don@btrhi.com www.basementtoroofhomeinspections.com

Gold Sponsor Andy Stebbins Andy Stebbins Agency, Farm Bureau Insurance Insurance (586) 281 - 9001 astebbi@fbinsmi.com www.andrewstebbinsagency.com

Gold Sponsor Rick Linnell Linnell & Associates, PLLC Attorney (248) 977-4182 rlinnell@linnellfirm.com www.linnellfirm.com

Gold Sponsor Kaitlyn Johnston Whitestar Movers Moving Company (586) 977-0400 kaitlyn@whitestarmovers.com https://whitestarmovers.com/

Gold  Sponsor Tina Stratton Impact Home Staging Experts Home Staging 248 776 8890 tina@impactids.com www.impactids.com

Gold Sponsor Vita Merlotti Avalon & Urban Origins Real Estate, Property Management, Consulting (586) 219 -7183 merlotti@comcast.net https://www.avalonllc.net/

Gold Sponsor Mark Webberly U.S. Bank, Equal Housing Lender Lender (248) 991-9114 mark.webberly@usbank.com https://mortgage.usbank.com/mi-bloomfield-hills-mark-webberly

Gold Sponsor Dave Howarth Marketrend Appraisals, LLC Residential Real Estate Appraisals & Consulting (248) 935 -7700 dave@marketrendappraisals.com www.marketrendappraisals.com

Gold Sponsor Ellen Bernier Moceri Builder (248) 601 -3001 ellenB@moceri.com www.moceri.com 

Gold Sponsor Kristen Cronin Keller Williams Paint Creek, Somerset & Central Real Estate (248) 410-4259 kcronin@kw.com www.chooseacareeratkw.com 

Gold Sponsor Patrice Sinclair North Star Wealth Management of Raymond James Financial Planning (248) 276-2828 patrice.sinclair@raymondjames.com https://www.nswmgmt.com

Silver Sponsor Lindsay Goebel Lindsay Goebel State Farm Insurance (248) 250-6800   lindsay@lindsaygoebel.com www.lindsaygoebel.com

Silver Sponsor Don White Genisys Credit Union Mortgage Lender (586) 764-1826 dwhite@genisyscu.org https://mortgages.genisysmortgage.org/Dwhite

Silver Sponsor Ron Ron St. Amant Changing Places Moving Moving (248) 674-3937 ron@cpmoving.com https://www.changingplacesmovers.com/

Bronze Member Tammy Lauer Transnation Title Agency Title (586) 612-5400 tlauer@transmi.com www.transmi.com 



Media Sponsor Terra Csotty Real Producers of Oakland County Real Estate Industry Publication (586) 615-8749 terra.csotty@realproducersmag.com www.realproducersmag.com

National Member Lynn Marie Oates Top Elite Financial Lender (248) 875-1029 loates@topelitefinancial.com https://topflitefinancial.com/loates/

National Member Lauren Zetye Movement Mortgage Lender (248) 840-0972 Lauren.zetye@movement.com www.loansbylauren.org 

National Member Suzan Stojanovski Capital Lending, Inc. Lender (586) 822-8122 suzan@capitallendingonline.com www.capitallendingonline.com

National Member Matt Hudson  and Eric Campbell First American Title Title

Matt PH (248)789-6371  

Eric PH (586)342-0976 

mhudson@firstam.com

ecampbell@firstam.com https://www.firstam.com/

Bronze Member Jodi Merlo Abstract Title Agency Title

Cell (313) 418-7088

Office (248) 643-4500 jmerlo@abstracttitleagency.com https://abstracttitleagency.com/

Bronze Member Renee Smith Title Partners Title (810) 394-2906  rsmith@mytitlepartners.com www.mytitlepartners.com

Bronze Member Chris Fitzsimmons Oakland Insurance Insurance Office (248) 647-2500 / Cell (248) 765-7166 chrisf@oaklandinsurance.com www.oaklandinsurance.com

Bronze Member Tim Perkins Core Title Title (248) 760-9406 tperkins@coretitle.com https://coretitle.com/coretitle-michigan/

Bronze Member Darla Hartline Lombardo Homes Homebuilder 586-781-7900 dhartline@lombardohomes.com www.lombardohomes.com

Bronze Member Julie Krumholz Superior National Bank Lender (586) 382-5482 jkrumholz@snb-t.com https://juliekrumholz.zipforhome.com/

Bronze Member Christina Kass Vanguard Title Company Title Insurance Office (248) 751-1000  Cell (248) 561-7040 ckass@vgtitle.com    www.vgtitle.com

Bronze Member Ann Mickens First State Bank Lender (248) 225-1205 amickens@fsb.bank https://mortgage.fsb.bank/ann

Bronze Member Jo Golda Jo’s Cleaning & Organizing Organizging/Cleaning (810) 241-1622 josorg@comcast.net www.Josorganizing.com

Bronze Member Joe Stanley Citizens Bank Lender (248) 408-1125 Joseph.Stanley@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com



Bronze Member Mike Bashore State Farm – Mike Bashore Agency Insurance (248) 606-4150 mike@bashoreservices.com   www.bashoreservices.com

Bronze Member Jacob Baker Points North Home Inspections Home Inspector (248) 808-3822 info@pointsnorthhomeinspections.com www.pointsnorthhomeinspections.com

Bronze Member Alma Mathley Vanguard Title Title (248) 721-0579 amathley@vgtitle.com www.vgtitle.com

Bronze Member Marina Stajanovski Capital Lending, Inc. Lender (586) 921-4200 maina@capitallendingonline.com capitallendingonline.com

Bronze Member Frank Hurmoz Hermiz Lending Lender (248) 721-4111 frank@hermizlending.com hermizlending.com

Bronze Member Kerra Schoenherr Capital Lending, Inc. Lender (586) 291-1032 kera@capitallendingonline.com www.capitallendingonline.com

Bronze Member Ryan Kearns WIN Home Inspection Home Inspector (248) 621-0400 rkearns@wini.com https://waterford.wini.com

Bronze Member Michelle Walker En-Vision Property Inspections Home Inspector (586) 453-8755 inspections@en-visionpi.com www.en-visionpropertyinspections.com

Bronze Member Kelsey Bryer MSUFCU Lender (517) 333-2424X3435 kelsey.bryer@msufcu.org msufcu.org

Bronze Member Kay Pochert Lamese Laser and Aesthetics Medical Spa (248) 266-1279 hello@lameselaser.com www.lameselaser.com

Bronze Member Tabitha Treber Caliber Home Loans Lender (734) 277-6430 Tabitha.Treber@caliberhomeloans.com www.caliberhomeloans/tabithatreber 

Bronze Member Renee Wrobel Capital Lending, Inc. Lender (586) 770-6520 renee@capitallendingonline.com www.capitallendingonline.com

Bronze Member Sophia Najjar CIA Insurance HILB Group Insurance (586) 212-1982 snajjar@ciainsurance.com www.ciainsurance.com

Bronze Member Beth Jarvis Title Connect, LLC Title (586) 226-3506 X200 bjarvis@title-connect.com www.title-connect.com



Bronze Member Rachel Rendina Defined Mortgage Lender (734) 430-6209 rrendina@definedmortgage.com www.definedmortgage.com 

Bronze Member Linda Ottenbacher Fifth Third Bank Lender (586) 295-3587 linda.ottenbacher@53.com www.53.com 

Bronze Member Tanya Strait Sparkle Blinds Window Treatments Office  (586) 772-7553  Cell (586) 530-0612 info@sparkleblinds.com www.sparkleblinds.com 

Bronze Member Charyl Gordon Kaye Financial Corporation Lender Office (248) 356-8300  Cell (248) 496-9328 cgordon10@gmail.com www.kayefinancial.com

Bronze Member Juliana Meidl Serenity at Home Home Organizing (248) 225-2420 julianalaura@serenityathome.org https://www.serenityathome.org

National Member Natalie Jurkovich Brick Financial Group Lender (810) 623-2301 natalie@brickfg.com https://www.brickfg.com/

Bronze Member Katie Dallas Motto Mortgage Direct Lender (248) 895-9604 katie.dallas@mottomortgage.com https://www.mottomortgage.com/offices/direct-bloomfield-hills/katiedallas/

Bronze Member Donna DiPonio Wines for Humanity Wine and Spirits (248) 231-0139 vinodiponio@gmail.com www.winesforhumanity.com/ddiponio

Bronze Member Lauren Richeson Mary Kay Cosmetics Cosmetics (586) 770-6797 laurenricheson.marykay@gmail.com https://www.marykay.com/laurenlascu

Bronze Member Amanda Hatfield Cross Country Mortgage Lender (248) 770-3956 amanda.hatfield@ccm.com ccm.com/amanda-hatfield

Bronze Member Mike Doherty The Junkluggers Junk Removal/Recycling (989) 395-4086 mike.doherty@junkluggers.com www.junkluggers.com 

Bronze Member Kori Steigerwald Horizon Interior Design Interior Design (248) 805-1980 kori@horizoninteriordesign.com www.HorizonInteriorDesign.com

Bronze Member Christin Canter Direct Financial Lender (313) 478-0191 Canter@directfinancial.com www.directfinancial.com

Bronze Member John Higgins Mortgage One, Inc. Lender (248) 895 - 7272 jhggins@mortgageone.com www.TheMortgage1Team.com



Bronze Member John Terrell Burly Guys Junk Removal Junk Removal (248) 224-2188 john@burlyguys.com www.burlyguys.com

Bronze Member Ben Totzke Oak and Iron Home Improvement Home Improvement (586) 899-6952 oakandironllc@gmail.com www.oakandironhomeimprovement.com

Bronze Member Dawn Burdick Titleocity Title (248) 912-6100 dawnb@titleocity, LLC https://titleocity.com 

Bronze Member John VanLoon Goosehead Insurance  - VanLoon Agency Title (248) 829-6619 john.vanloon@goosehead.com agents.goosehead.com/john-vanloon

Bronze Member George Mansour Ross Mortgage Corporation Lender (248) 705-5510 gmansour@rossmortgage.com https://gmansour.rossmortgage.com/

Bronze Member Zackary Schiebner Primary Title Agency, LLC Title (248) 563-4707 zacks@primarytitle.com https://www.primarytitle.com/

Bronze Member Lauri Sheldon Tri-County Gift Basket Co. Gift Baskets (248) 608-9250 Lauriloo@wowway.com https://tricountygiftbasketco.com/

Bronze Member Carla McLaughlin-Kane Carla McLaughlin-Kane Farm Bureau Insurance Insurance (248) 802-3362 cmclaughlin-kane@fbinsmi.com www.michfb.com/carlamclaughlin-kane 

Bronze Member Faris Tadros Next Chapter Financial Lender (248) 633-6329 faris@nextchapterfin.com www.nextchapterfin.com

Bronze Member Toni Thwaites Ross Mortgage  Lender (248) 459-2089 roni@rossmortgage.com www.tonicloses.com

Bronze Member Ron Lichtle HCS Lawn & Landscape Lawn & Landscape (586) 596-2125 ronlichtle2@hotmail.com www.homeandcommercialservices.com 

Bronze Member Rikki Puzzuoli Alliance Title of Michigan Title (248) 417-4776 rikki@alliancetitlemi.com www.alliancetitlemi.com


